Etherbus®
Industrial Power over Ethernet (PoE) Splitter
Power non-PoE or non-Ethernet Devices from your PoE Lines
These space saving industrial PoE splitters give you all the benefits of Power over Ethernet (PoE) without
needing to upgrade your existing non-PoE Ethernet devices. These splitters generate isolated 24 VDC power
for your non-PoE or even non-Ethernet devices. Think of this splitter as an industrial 24 VDC power supply that
is powered by your incoming PoE (Etherbus) cable. The Ethernet output can be connected to any traditional
(non-PoE) Ethernet device. These industrial splitters are ultra-rugged, reliable and easy to use.

MTBF (estimated) >1,000,000 hours
Specifications are subject to change. Consult factory for latest information.
Ordering Guide
EB-PD-24V-1 PoE splitter to power non-PoE or non-
Ethernet 24 VDC devices
EB-PD-UPS-1
(Special Order)
PoE splitter for non-PoE 12/14 VDC
devices and/or to charge a 12 VDC
battery for UPS backup
Accessories:
EB-5ES-PSE-# 5 port Industrial Ethernet switch with 4
PoE (power sourcing) ports
EB-PSE-24V-1A PoE injector for 1 PoE port (uses
unused pairs), 24V input
EB-PSE-48V-1A PoE injector for 2 PoE port (uses
unused pairs), 48V input
EB-CAT5E-## Kevlar reinforced Cat 5E Ethernet
cable and cordsets
EB-RJF-BLKHD-1 IP67 quick-latching (1/4 turn) bulk-
head (through-wall) connector
EB-RJF-CAP-1 IP67 protective cap for bulk-head
connector
EB-RJF-PLUG-1 IP67 field-installable quick-latching
(1/4 turn) Ethernet plug
SIXNET knows industrial –
We have been designing industrial
hardware such as Remote Terminal Units
for over 25 years and have used this
expertise to design the toughest industrial
Ethernet products on the market. Don’t trust
your critical communications to so-called
“industrial” hardware from commercial
manufacturers. SIXNET products give you
proven assurance that your system will
keep running for years to come.
EB-PD-UPS-1 EB-PD-24V-1
For the latest information on
 Etherbus products please go to
331 Ushers Road, P.O. Box 767  !  Clifton Park, NY 12065 USA  !  +1 (518) 877-5173  !  Fax +1 (518) 877-8346
Email: mailto:sales@sixnetswitch.com  !  Web: http://www.etherbus.com  !  Store: http://www.sixnetstore.com
24 VDC
 Load
+ -
EB-PD-24V
DC Power Output
Chassis
GND
(panel)
 +
12-14 VDC Load
+ -
EB-PD-UPS
DC Power Output
Chassis
GND
(panel)
 +
-+
Optional
12V Battery
Dia. 0.15"
(0.38 cm)
Use for direct
panel mounting
to a flat surface
3.95"
[10.03 cm]
1.98"
[5.02 cm]
1.98"
[5.02 cm]